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Date & Day
I't Meeting (07:00 AM to l0:00 AM) II"o Meeting (l l:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Class Subject /Paper Class Subject /Paper

09.04.2024 (Tuesday) B.C-om.(Voc) ll FT/ASP/PPI-I
L0.04.2024 (Wed nesday) B.Com.(Voc) ll FT/ASP/PPI-II
L2.04.2024 {Friday) B.Com.(Voc) ll Group-A-l

L3.04.2024 (Saturday) B.Com.(Voc) ll Group-A-ll
L6.04.2024 (Tuesday) B.Com.(Voc) ll Group-B-l

78.04.2024 (Thursday) B.Com.(Voc) ll G roup- B-l I
a

L9.04.2024 {Friday) B.Com.(Voc) ll Croup-C-l

20.04.2024 {Saturday) B.Com.(Voc) ll Group-C-ll

22.04.2024 (Monday)
B.Com.(Voc) I

Il'rII
Rastra Gaurav and

Environment

23.04.2024 (Tuesday)
B.Com.(Voc) FT/ASP/PPI-I
B.Com.(Voc) II FT/ASP/PPI-I

24.04.2024 (Wed nesday)
B.Com Voc) FT/ASP/PPI-II
B,Com. Voc) tl FT/ASP/PPI_II

29.04.2024 (Monday)
B.Com. Voc) Group-A-l
B.Com. Voc) tl Group-A-l

30.04.2024 {Tuesday)
B.Com. Voc) Group-A-ll
B.Com. Voc) tl Croup-A-ll

01.05.2024 (Wednesday)
B.Com.(\'oc)
B.Com.(Voc) tl

Group1B-t
(i roup-B-l

02.05.2024 (Thursday)
B.Com.(Voc) G roup-B-l I

B.Com.(Voc) II Group-B-ll

03.05.2024 (Friday)
B.Com.(Voc) Group-C-l
B.Com.(Voc) II Group-C-l

04.05.2024 (Saturday)
B.Com.(Voc) Group-C-ll
B.Com.(Voc) tl Group-C-ll

09.05.2024 (Thursday) B.Com.(Voc) tl Entrepreneurship Development
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